
1. Division Kvinder, Vest Match no. 138159 Day: 6 14-10-2023 City: 9220 Aalborg Øst Country: 

12:00:00 Hall: Gigantium Idrætshallen , 1

ROSTER

Aalborg Volleyball
No Name of the Player Nat. Card no.

0 Zita Bak-Jensen 19415

1 Hilda Bolstad Mortensen

2 Kathrine Danner Pedersen 25996

4 Marie Tomra Andersen 23340

5 Tine Grønbech Trolle 22749

6 Matilde Bredal Christensen 23341

9 Maria Skov Larsen 16915

10 Luna Nygaard Sparre 15763

11 Sofie Rosendal pedersen 21087

12 L Gitte Kær Jeppesen 16777

13 L Anna Larsen

14 Sandra Nikolajsen 23992

0

0

OFFICIALS

C Andreas Bak-Georgsen

AS Søren Nordahl Bregnhøj

X

X

X

Ikast KFUM.2
No Name of the Player Nat. Card no.

7 Janna Falkvard

17 Sarah Struwe Bertelsen 26621

20 L Klara Klinker

22 Karen Stenkil Lajer

24 Martha Maury Willems

25 Ingibjørg Sigridadóttir Müller

37 Clara Søndberg Fuglsang

71 Lucia Dujmovic 31824

0

0

0

0

0

0

OFFICIALS

C Dion Laviolette 

AS Peder Dahl

X

X

X

Roster approved on the 14-10-2023 Roster approved on the 14-10-2023


